
Colonia l  Spor tsmen’s  Club  

Dues were required to be received by the 
Club before the end of March to maintain 

your 2024 CSC Membership.  

We have begun inviting New Members to join the Club 

   Associate Members  (Family)          $735 (tax included) 

   Charter Members      (Family)          $535 (tax included) 

   Individual Membership                    $535 (tax included) 

Dues payment Checks (written to CSC) can be sent to : 

Colonial Sportsmen’s Club  

    C/O  Gary Stellitano 

    PO Box 254 

             Hopewell, NJ  08525 
 

If we haven't received your 2024 Dues your member-

ship will be cancelled once we reach 270 Members. 

Apri l  2024  

CSC  NEWSLETTER 

2024 Work Parties  

 PLEASE COME OUT AND HELP GET THE CLUB READY  

for the upcoming summer season. There’s lots to do 

and everyone can do something to help. Whatever your 

skills are, we’ll find a task that will suit you! Work parties 

run from 8am ‘til 12noon with lunch provided by the 

Club. All members working 4 hours come to Family Day 

for free!  
 

Saturday,  April 13  Work Party 8am to 12pm 

Sunday,    April 21  Work Party 8am to 12pm 

Saturday,  April 27  Work Party 8am to 12pm 

Sunday,     May 5                             Work Party 8am to 12pm 

Saturday,   May 11                          Work Party 8am to 12pm 

Sunday,     May 19                           Work Party 8am to 12pm 
 

Club Events for 2024 

Saturday, May 25    Pool opening 

Sunday,    June 2    CSC Open House  

Saturday, June 15   Karaoke Camp out and Pot-Luck Dinner 

Saturday, June 22   Vinyl Night Rock & Roll Boogie  

Saturday, July  13   Camp out and Pot-Luck Dinner 

Saturday, July  27   Pig Roast  Sign-up Deadline July 18  

Saturday,  Aug 10   Vinyl Night Rock & Roll Boogie   

Friday,      Aug 16    Movie Night  

Saturday, Aug  24   Family Day Picnic and Campout 

Monday,   Sept   2   Pool Closes daily operation 

Saturday, Sept   7   Campout / End of Pool Season Bonfire 

Sunday,   Sept   8    Pool Closes  

Saturday,  Oct    5   Oktoberfest Campout and Pot-Luck  

Sunday,     Nov   3   Last Cleanup Party  

CSC General Meeting 

The next CSC Club Meeting will be Thursday, May 2nd  

at 7:30pm in the CSC Clubhouse. All Members are wel-

come ! 
 

For up to date Club information  check the website:  

  Like us on Facebook:  Colonial Sportsmens Club 

 
Life Guard Positions Available at Club 

The CSC has Life Guard Positions open for the 2024 Swim 

Season. Candidates are required to have current Life Guard 

Certification to apply. Full and Part-time positions available. 

 

We very much like to hire Club Member children but if you 

are aware of any person who would like a steady Lifeguard 

position… please contact us. 

Contact: CSCpool@aol.com     Subject:Life Guard  

Membership 

Ophelia Laughlin, Meredith Perpetua, Jennifer Peist, 

Madelyn Connett, Breanne Villegus, Ronald DeMarco, 

Elizabeth Verbeyst, Maria Santomauro, Eric Rager,  

John Bilotta, Meghan Hover-Szczech, Dara Orron , 

Tara Litzenberger, Paul Toth and Stefanie Flynn were 

voted in as New Members at the April CSC Meeting.  

Three New Members were proposed at the April 

meeting: Fallon Constantine, Thomas Hargraves and 

Monica Seabridge. These Proposed Members will be 

voted in at the May Club Meeting. 

CSC Memberships Available 

If you have Friends, Neighbors or Family who would 

like to join the Club please have them contact us at: 

    CSCpool@aol .com    Subject:New Membership  


